Specialty Seafood

Swordfish & Chips

Tuna Steak & Chips

Salmon Fillet & Chips

Battered Squid Rings & Chips

Red Snapper & Chips

Tiger Prawns in Filo Pastry & Chips

Fish

Pollack & Chips

Large Cod & Chips
Standard Cod & Chips
Mini Cod & Chips
Haddock & Chips
Plaice & Chips

Hoki & Chips

Rock (Huss) & Chips
Wholetail Scampi & Chips
Cod Roe & Chips
Fishcakes & Chips
Fishfingers & Chips

100% Chicken

¥s Roast Chicken & Chips
Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Chicken Burger & Chips

£6.80
£5.75
£6.75
£5.85
£7.50
£6.80

£5.75
£7.25
£6.25
£5.75
£6.50
£6.50
£5.35
£5.75
£6.25
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65

£6.50
£5.75
£5.75

frydays TAKEAWAY PRICE LIST

Pies & Pastys
Steak & Kidney Pie & Chips

Minced Beef & Onion Pie & Chips
Chicken & Mushroom Pie & Chips

Cornish Pasty & Chips

Jacket Potatoes

Plain (with or without Butter)

With Baked Beans
With Tuna Mayo
With Cheese

With Baked Beans & Cheese

Light Appetites/ Kids Menu

Cod & Chips

Fishcake & Chips
Fishfingers & Chips
Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Sausage & Chips

Portions of Chips

Cone Of Chips
Standard Chips
Large Chips
Cheesy Chips

Prices Subiect to Change

£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35

£3.85
£4.40
£5.10
£4.40
£5.10

£5.25
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£1.25
£1.75
£3.00
£3.75

Sausages & Burgers

Saveloy & Chips

Sausages (Plain or Battered) & Chips
Ys Beef Burger & Chips

¥s Cheeseburger & Chips

%2 Beef Burger & Chips

Y2 Cheeseburger & Chips

£4.35
£4.35
£4.95
£5.35
£5.75
£6.45

% Monster Burger with Battered Onion

Rings & Chips
Spicy Bean Burger & Chips
Ys Veggie Burger & Chips

Side Orders

Mushy Peas

Baked Beans

Curry Sauce

Gravy

Onion Rings (5)
Onion Rings (10)
Breaded Mushrooms
Mushy Pea Fritter
Pickled Egg

Pickled Onion
Pickled Gherkin
Bread Roll & Butter
Sweet Chili Sauce
Pineapple Fritters (In Golden Syrup)
Heinz Squeeze Me’s

£7.50
£4.65
£4.65

£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.85
£3.60
£3.20
£1.60
£0.85
£0.60
£1.20
£0.99
£1.25
£2.95
£0.35



