Specialty Seafood

Swordfish & Chips	£6.80
Tuna Steak & Chips	£5.75
Salmon Fillet & Chips	£6.75
Battered Squid Rings & Chips	£5.85
Red Snapper & Chips	£7.50
Tiger Prawns in Filo Pastry & Chips	£6.80

Fish

Pollack & Chips	£5.75
Large Cod & Chips	£7.25
Standard Cod & Chips	£6.25
Mini Cod & Chips	£5.75
Haddock & Chips	£6.50
Plaice & Chips	£6.50
Hoki & Chips	£5.35
Rock (Huss) & Chips	£5.75
Wholetail Scampi & Chips	£6.25
Cod Roe & Chips	£4.65
Fishcakes & Chips	£4.65
Fishfingers & Chips	£4.65

100% Chicken

1/4 Roast Chicken & Chips	£6.50
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£5.75
Chicken Burger & Chips	£5.75

Frydoys TAKEAWAY PRICE LIST

Pies & Pastys

Steak & Kidney Pie & Chips	£4.35
Minced Beef & Onion Pie & Chips	£4.35
Chicken & Mushroom Pie & Chips	£4.35
Cornish Pasty & Chips	£4.35

Jacket Potatoes

Plain (with or without Butter)	£3.85
With Baked Beans	£4.40
With Tuna Mayo	£5.10
With Cheese	£4.40
With Baked Beans & Cheese	£5.10

Light Appetites/ Kids Menu

Cod & Chips	£5.25
Fishcake & Chips	£3.60
Fishfingers & Chips	£3.60
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£3.60
Sausage & Chips	£3.60

Portions of Chips

Cone Of Chips	£1.25
Standard Chips	£1.75
Large Chips	£3.00
Cheesy Chips	£3.75

Sausages & Burgers

Saveloy & Chips	£4.35
Sausages (Plain or Battered) & Chips	£4.35
¹ /4 Beef Burger & Chips	£4.95
4 Cheeseburger & Chips	£5.35
1/2 Beef Burger & Chips	£5.75
¹ /2 Cheeseburger & Chips	£6.45
³ ⁄ ₄ Monster Burger with Battered Oni	on
Rings & Chips	£7.50
Spicy Bean Burger & Chips	£4.65
1/4 Veggie Burger & Chips	£4.65

Side Orders

Mushy Peas	£1.20
Baked Beans	£1.20
Curry Sauce	£1.20
Gravy	£1.20
Onion Rings (5)	£1.85
Onion Rings (10)	£3.60
Breaded Mushrooms	£3.20
Mushy Pea Fritter	£1.60
Pickled Egg	£0.85
Pickled Onion	£0.60
Pickled Gherkin	£1.20
Bread Roll & Butter	£0.99
Sweet Chili Sauce	£1.25
Pineapple Fritters (In Golden Syrup)	£2.95
Heinz Squeeze Me's	£0.35
-	